Spectrum Master™ MS2712E and MS2713E Specifications
Spectrum Analyzer (continued)
Spectral Purity
SSB Phase Noise @ 1 GHz -100 dBc/Hz, -110 dBc/Hz typical @ 10 kHz offset
-105 dBc/Hz, -112 dBc/Hz typical @ 100 kHz offset
-115 dBc/Hz, -121 dBc/Hz typical @ 1 MHz offset
Amplitude Ranges
Dynamic Range >95 dB (2.4 GHz), 2/3 (TOI-DANL) in 10 Hz RBW

Page 9 of 12
Spectrum Master™ MS2712E and MS2713E Specifications
Ordering Information – Options
MS2712E MS2713E Description
100 kHz to 4 GHz 100 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options Options
MS2712E-0021 MS2713E-0021 2-Port Transmission Measurement
MS2712E-0010 MS2713E-0010 Bias-Tee
MS2712E-0031 MS2713E-0031 GPS Receiver (Requires Antenna P/N 2000-1528-R)
MS2712E-0019 MS2713E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter
MS2712E-0029 MS2713E-0029 Power Meter
MS2712E-0025 MS2713E-0025 Interference Analyzer
MS2712E-0027 MS2713E-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2712E-0090 MS2713E-0090 Gated Sweep
MS2712E-0028 MS2713E-0028 C/W Signal Generator (Requires Option 0021)
(Requires CW Signal Generator Kit, P/N 69793)
MS2712E-0098 MS2713E-0098 Standard Calibration (ANSI 2540-1-1994)
MS2712E-0099 MS2713E-0099 Premium Calibration (ANSI 2540-1-1994 plus test data)
Power Sensors (For complete ordering information see the respective datasheets of each sensor)
Model Number Description
PSN50 High Accuracy RF Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz, +20 dBm
MA24104A Inline High Power Sensor, 600 MHz to 4 GHz, +51.76 dBm